L
L W
W
0.5mm
H
6-1
5.0mm
±0.4

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance
Max.
Dimensions: mm
(WxHxL)
Code Lead
Spacing
Price Each
1 10 25 50
871-B32529C102K189 B32529C102K189 0.001 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .13 .126 .123 .119
871-B32529C103K189 B32529C103K189 0.01 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .13 .126 .123 .119
871-B32529C223K189 B32529C223K189 0.022 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .13 .126 .123 .119
871-B32529C104K189 B32529C104K189 0.1 63 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .10 .092 .09 .088
871-B32529C105K189 B32529C105K189 1.0 63 ±10% 4.5 x 9.5 x 7.3 C 5.0mm .48 .471 .469 .462
871-B32529C155K189 B32529C155K189 1.5 63 ±10% 6.0 x 10.5 x 7.5 C 5.0mm 1.14 1.11 1.10 1.09
871-B32529D225K189 B32529D225K189 2.2 63 ±10% 7.8 x 13.0 x 7.8 D 5.0mm 1.77 1.69 1.67 1.64
871-B32529C1102K189 B32529C1102K189 0.001 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .14 .126 .112 .11
871-B32529C1472K189 B32529C1472K189 0.0047 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .60 .471 .39 .312
871-B32529C1103K189 B32529C1103K189 0.01 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .12 .112 .11 .098
871-B32529C1223K189 B32529C1223K189 0.022 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .60 .471 .39 .312
871-B32529C1683K189 B32529C1683K189 0.068 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .08 .074 .073 .069
871-B32529C1104K189 B32529C1104K189 0.1 100 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .10 .091 .09 .086
871-B32529D1105K189 B32529D1105K189 1.0 100 ±10% 7.8 x 13.0 x 7.8 D 5.0mm .89 .85 .827 .819
871-B32529C3103K189 B32529C3103K189 0.01 250 ±10% 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 C 5.0mm .14 .126 .112 .109
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC)
Voltage
(VAC) Tolerance
Max.
Dimensions: mm
(WxHxL)
Lead
Spacing
Price Each
1 10 25 50
871-B32632A1222J10 B32632A1222J10 0.0022 1600 450 ±5% 7.0 x 12.0 x 19.0 15mm .51 .48 .461 .438
871-B32632A1472K10 B32632A1472K10 0.0047 1600 450 ±10% 9.5 x 15.5 x 19.0 15mm 1.03 .791 .719 .654
871-B32632A1103J10 B32632A1103J10 0.01 1600 450 ±5% 12.5 x 17.5 x 19.0 15mm .99 .94 .894 .849
871-B32633A1103J10 B32633A1103J10 0.01 1600 450 ±5% 8.0 x 17.0 x 27.5 22.5mm 1.25 1.19 1.13 1.07
871-B32633A1223J10 B32633A1223J10 0.022 1600 450 ±5% 11.5 x 19.5 x 27.5 22.5mm 1.63 1.25 1.14 1.04
871-B32633A1333J10 B32633A1333J10 0.033 1600 450 ±5% 15.5 x 22.5 x 27.5 22.5mm 1.89 1.45 1.32 1.20
871-B32632A2102J10 B32632A2102J10 0.001 2000 500 ±5% 7.0 x 14.0 x 27.5 22.5mm .79 .75 .713 .677
871-B32633A2103J10 B32633A2103J10 0.01 2000 500 ±5% 10.5 x 17.5 x 27.5 22.5mm 2.99 2.84 2.70 2.57
871-B32633A2153J10 B32633A2153J10 0.015 2000 500 ±5% 13.0 x 20.5 x 27.5 22.5mm 1.08 1.03 .979 .93
871-B32633A2153K10 B32633A2153K10 0.015 2000 500 ±10% 13.0 x 20.5 x 27.5 22.5mm 1.03 .97 .93 .884
871-B32633A2223J10 B32633A2223J10 0.022 2000 500 ±5% 15.5 x 22.5 x 27.5 22.5mm 2.94 2.79 2.65 2.52
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance
Max.
Dimensions: mm
(WxHxL)
Lead
Spacing
Price Each
1 10 25 50
871-B32921C3104M B32921C3104M 0.1 305 ±20% 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 10mm .29 .287 .278 .264
871-B32922C3104M B32922C3104M 0.1 305 ±20% 5.0 x 10.5 x 18.0 15mm .57 .425 .392 .345
871-B32922C3334M B32922C3334M 0.33 305 ±20% 8.0 x 14.0 x 18.0 15mm .51 .425 .405 .349
871-B32923C3105M B32923C3105M 1.0 305 ±20% 11.0 x 20.5 x 26.5 22.5mm 1.14 1.07 1.03 .987
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance
Max.
Dimensions: mm
(WxHxL)
Lead
Spacing Class
Price Each
1 10 25 50
871-B81123C1102M B81123C1102M 0.001 250 ±20% 5.0 x 10.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .56 .409 .359 .312
871-B81123C1222M B81123C1222M 0.0022 250 ±20% 7.0 x 12.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .61 .456 .398 .356
871-B81123C1332M B81123C1332M 0.0033 250 ±20% 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .80 .584 .541 .47
871-B81123C1472M B81123C1472M 0.0047 250 ±20% 9.0 x 17.5 x 18.0 15mm Y1 .98 .701 .684 .613
871-B81123C1562M B81123C1562M 0.0056 250 ±20% 7.0 x 16.0 x 26.5 22.5mm Y1 1.78 1.69 1.59 1.49
871-B81123C1682M B81123C1682M 0.0068 250 ±20% 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5mm Y1 2.36 1.73 1.56 1.40
871-B81123C1103M B81123C1103M 0.01 250 ±20% 10.5 x 16.5 x 26.5 22.5mm Y1 2.96 2.17 1.96 1.73